Resultatlista Sprinttavling

Datum: 2013-01-24

Plats: Dragonens friidrottsarena,Umea

Tavlingsledare: Hans Nilsson
Eltid: Ulrik Sandgren

Starter: Jonas Sundstrom/Gustav Bjorklund

60m

Heat 1

Plac Namn
1 Ronny Eriksson-78
2 Emanuel Hulmé-97
3 Johanna Panboon-93
4 Rolf Hugosson-65

Heat 2
Plac Namn
1 Alma Sundstrém-00
2 Hanna Lundin-00
3 Raija Schorn-00
4 Amanda From-00

Heat 3
Plac Namn
1 Jesper Sandstrom-00
2 Emil Tegenborg Sj6strom-03
3 Nils Sundstrém-02
4 Viktor Johansson-03

Heat 4
Plac Namn
1 Jesper Ronnlund-96
2 Gustav Bjornfot-97
3 Anton Sjostréom-97
4 Linus Tegenborg Sjostrom-00

Heat 5
Plac Namn
1 André Brannstrom-87
2 Amat Jobe-89
3 Jonatan A Ceder-92
4 Levi Feklistoff-96

Heat 6

Klubb

IFK Umead

IFK Umead
Skelleftea AIK
IFK Umead

Klubb
IFK Umead
IFK Umead
Klubb?
IFK Umead

Klubb

IFK Umead
Umedalens IF
IFK Umead

IFK Ume3d

Klubb

IFK Umead
Umedalens IF
IFK Umead
Umedalens IF

Klubb
Skelleftead AIK
IFK Umead
Ume FI
Umedalens IF

Tid
8,08
8,16
8,41
8,94

Tid
10,30
11,08
11,92
11,98

Tid
9,57
9,59
10,22
10,25

Tid
7,97
8,27
8,65
9,12

Tid
7,26
7,54
7,88
8,21



Plac Namn
1 Alva Lind-99
2 Lova Stenberg-02
3 Stella Sellstrom-04

Samlad Resultatlista
Plac Namn

1 André Brannstrom-87

2 Amat Jobe-89

3 Jonatan A Ceder-92

4 Jesper Ronnlund-96

5 Ronny Eriksson-78

6 Emanuel Hulmé-97

7 Levi Feklistoff-96

8 Gustav Bjornfot-97

9 Johanna Panboon-93
10 Anton Sjéstrém-97
11 AlvaLind-99
12 Rolf Hugosson-65
13 Linus Tegenborg Sjostrom-00
14 Lova Stenberg-02
15 Jesper Sandstrém-00
16 Emil Tegenborg Sjostrom-03
17 Nils Sundstrom-02
18 Viktor Johansson-03
19 Alma Sundstrom-00
20 Stella Sellstrom-04
21 Hanna Lundin-00
22 Raija Schorn-00
23 Amanda From-00

400m

Heat 1
Plac Namn
1 Minna S6dermark-97
2 Stella Sellstrom-04
Alva Lindh-99

Heat 2
Plac Namn
1 Jessica Edlund-95
2 Frida Wallstrom-95
3 Angelica Strandberg-96
4 Elsa Olsson-98

Klubb

IFK Ume3d
IFK Umead
IFK Ume3d

Klubb
Skelleftea AIK
IFK Umead
Ume FI

IFK Umead

IFK Umea

IFK Umead
Umedalens IF
Umedalens IF
Skelleftea AIK
IFK Umea

IFK Umead

IFK Umead
Umedalens IF
IFK Umead

IFK Umead
Umedalens IF
IFK Umead

IFK Umead

IFK Umea

IFK Umead

IFK Umead
Klubb?

IFK Umead

Klubb

IFK Umead
IFK Umead
IFK Umead

Klubb
Umedalens IF
IFK Umead

IFK Ume3d
Umedalens IF

Tid
8,69
9,24

10,54

Tid
7,26 1:aM
7,54 2:aM
7,88 3:aM
7,97 1:.a P17
8,08 4:aM
8,16 2:a P17
8,21 3:a P17
8,27 4:a P17
8,41 1:akK
8,65 5:a P17
8,69 1l:aF15
8,94 5:a M
9,12 1:a P13
9,24 1:aF11
9,57 2:a P13
9,59 1:a P11
10,22 2:a P11
10,25 3:a P11
10,30 1:a F13
10,54 1:a F9
11,08 2:a F13
11,92 3:a F13
11,98 4:a F13

Tid
1:08,17
1:30,48

DNF

Tid
1:00,93
1:03,95
1:05,68
1:09,24



Heat 3
Plac Namn

1 Christoffer Olsson-93

2 Dennis Wikstrém-Roos-93

3 Simon Hallman-96
4 Jesper Ronnlund-96

Heat 4
Plac Namn
1 Filip Ottosson-97
2 Tomas Widman-96
Markus Arvidsson-97

Heat 5

Plac Namn
1 Gustav Bjornfot-97
2 Simon Jonsson-96
3 Anton Sjostrom-97

Samlad Resultatlista
Plac Namn
1 Christoffer Olsson-93

2 Dennis Wikstrom-Roos-93

3 Simon Hallman-96

4 Filip Ottosson-97

5 Gustav Bjornfot-97

6 Tomas Widman-96

7 Simon Jonsson-96

8 Jessica Edlund-95

9 Jesper Ronnlund-96
10 Anton Sjéstrém-97
11 Frida Wallstrom-95

12 Angelica Strandberg-96

13 Minna Sédermark-97
14 Elsa Olsson-98
15 Stella Sellstrom-04

Klubb
Umedalens IF
Skelleftea AIK
IFK Umead

IFK Umead

Klubb

IFK Umead
IFK Umead
IFK Umead

Klubb
Umedalens IF
IFK Umead

IFK Ume3d

Klubb
Umedalens IF
Skelleftea AIK
IFK Umea

IFK Umead
Umedalens IF
IFK Umead

IFK Umea
Umedalens IF
IFK Umead

IFK Umea

IFK Umead

IFK Umead

IFK Umea
Umedalens IF
IFK Umead

Tid
51,39
51,70
55,94

1:01,09

Tid
58,86
59,53

DQ

Tid
59,49
1:00,47
1:03,45

Tid
51,39
51,70
55,94
58,86
59,49
59,53

1:00,47
1:00,93
1:01,09
1:03,45
1:03,95
1:05,68
1:08,17
1:09,24
1:30,48

1l.aM

2:aM

1l:a P17
2:a P17
3:a P17
4:a P17
5:a P17
1:aF19
6:a P17
7:a P17
2:a F19
l:.aF17
2:aF17
1:aF15
1:aF9









